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57" CORSA DI FERRAGOSTO - SETTORE ADULTI

iRunning

Stienta - 11/08/2024

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F

PETT ATLETA

497
208
478
191
291
184
493
270
218
486
189
207
167
205
170
165
154
496
268
181
153
206
180
994
204
232
164
991
487
219
203
480
228
483
177
265
238
179
481
223
202
230
488
225
220
171
200
217
234
192
183
271
272
491
984

ALBERTIN ROSANNA
ALBERTINI GIANNI
ANASTASIO PATRIZIA
ANSELMINI ANDREA
APRUZZESE ANTONIO
AVIGNI NICOLA
BAGNARESI CATERINA
BARALDINI STEFANO
BARALDO NICOLA
BARBIERI RAMONA
BARBOLINI ANGELO
BARGIOTTI MARIO
BAZHAR TAOUFIK
BECCA GIACOMO
BELLINELLO LUCIANO
BERTON ALBERTO
BIGONI FRANCESCO
BIGONI PATRIZIA
BOIOCCHI ALBERTO
BOLOGNESE STEFANO
BONADIMAN SAVERIO
BONINI GIANLUCA
BORASO MARCO
BORGATTI MILVA
BURCHI GIULIANO
BUZZI SIMONE
CALLEGARI PAOLO
CAMANZI ILARIA
CAPUCCI MARIA ESTER
CAPUZZO LORENZO
CASADIO LORENZO
CASADIO MONICA
CASARI LUCA
CASTELLI SABINA
CAVALLARIN GIANNI
CHERUBIN PAOLO GIUSEPPE
CHIEREGATI STEFANO
CHIEREGATO DANIELE
CHUBAK NADIYA
CUCCUNATO DAMIANO
DE MARTIN DANIELE
DESERTI SIMONE
DONATI LUCIA
FELLONI GIANNI

FORIN ALESSANDRO
FOUZI MUSTAPHA
FRANCHINI LUCA
FRANZIN FABIO
GALLO FABIO
GARBELLINI FRANCESCO
GARBO RICCARDO
GENNARI ELVINO
GENNARI PIETRO
GIACOMELLI ALESSANDRA
GIANNINONI MARTA

WWwW.irunning.it

ANNO CAT

1974
1954
1974
1974
1961
1974
1960
1962
1994
1977
1971
1951
1979
1970
1950
1982
2007
1977
1976
1964
1984
1960
1977
1963
1963
1972
1977
1984
1971
1963
1973
1959
1972
1973
1972
1967
1979
1977
1976
1977
1978
1972
1964
1947
1976
1979
1968
1965
2000
1994
1962
1946
1955
1962
2007

F50+

M70+

F50+

M4559
M6069
M4559
F50+

M6069
M1644
F1649
M4559
M70+

M4559
M4559
M70+

M1644
M1644
F1649
M4559
M6069
M1644
M6069
M4559
F50+

M6069
M4559
M4559
F1649
F50+

M6069
M4559
F50+

M4559
F50+

M4559
M4559
M4559
M4559
F1649
M4559
M4559
M4559
F50+

M70+

M4559
M4559
M4559
M4559
M1644
M1644
M6069
M70+

M6069
F50+

F1649
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DISTANZA: 8300 METRI

COD

H020193

H100338

F031015

HO075259

H011219

H041005

H011725

H075259
F031015

F031015
F060962
H080333

H041492
1080181

H070205

H070205

HO075225

F031015

F031015
H075225

L080181
H021069

F031015
H020266

H020266
F031015

H020266
H010338

SOCIETA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

UISP ASD VALDALPONE

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

UISP A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA
UISP ASD FARO FORMIGNANA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA
UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO
UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

UISP ACQUADELA A.P.D.

RISULTATO
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Prei 992 GIATTI EMMA 2002 F1649 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 231 GRANDI DENIS 1970 M4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 216 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO 1953 M70+ H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA AS.D. -
Prei 292 GUIDETTI DINO 1975 M4559 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD -
Prei 163 |10SSA AUGUSTO 1956 M6069 H040849 UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD -
Prei 269 JAUPAJKLAJDI 1984 M1644 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 492 LORENZONI MARIA 1957 F50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 172 LUNARDI ENRICO 1987 M1644 F031015 UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA -
Prei 173 LUNARDI NICOLA 1962 M6069 F031015 UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA -
Prei 484 LUPATO ANGELICA 1979 F1649 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 195 MAGAGNOLI ALEX 1980 M1644 H100338 UISP ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D. -
Prei 182 MAGAGNOLI LUCIANO 1956 M6069 F031015 UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA -
Prei 194 MAGAGNOLI RUDY 1977 M4559 H020704 UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. -
Prei 235 MAGLIA MARCO 1979 M4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 186 MAITO BRUNO 1947 M70+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 266 MALTAROLO MARCO 1980 M1644 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 161 MANTOVANI MATTIA 1999 M1644 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 197 MARIANI MARIANO 1961 M6069 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -
Prei 185 MARIGLIANO GIOVANNI 1990 M1644 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 190 MARIOTTO STEFANO 1985 M1644 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 993 MELLONI SARA 1978 F1649 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 187 MINGOZZI GIACOMO 1987 M1644 F031015 UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA -
Prei 237 MONTANARI ALESSIO 1978 M4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 290 MORETTO ANDREA 1972 M4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 236 MULEO LUCA 1979 M4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 229 NACCA DOMENICO 1989 M1644 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 215 NICASTRO SALVATORE 1973 M4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 176 OCCHIALI LUCA 1971 M4559 F031015 UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA -
Prei 214 PADOAN LINO 1960 M6069 F030979 UISP RUN IT A.S.D. -
Prei 156 PAGANI ADRIANO 1953 M70+ H075259 UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. -
Prei 482 PANCALDI SANDRA 1963 F50+ H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. -
Prei 158 PARMIANI EDMONDO 1966 M4559 H020765 UISP RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO ASD -
Prei 213 PASETTO GIANLUCA 1970 M4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 273 PECCHIELAN OMAR 1978 M4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 166 PELLIELO COSTANTINO 1972 M4559 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -
Prei 990 PERDOMI MONIA 1973 F50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 199 PERRINO ALFONSO 1973 M4559 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -
Prei 198 PIASENTINI MARCO 1989 M1644 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -
Prei 209 PIERI GIORGIO 1967 M4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 485 PITTEO FRANCESCA 1997 F1649 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 227 PRESTI GIUSEPPE 1971 M4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 233 PRINI SANDRO 1965 M4559 H020704 UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. -
Prei 160 RAVAGLIA ANDREA 2002 M1644 H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA -
Prei 494 ROSIGNOLI CHIARA 1984 F1649 H021069 UISP ASD FARO FORMIGNANA -
Prei 239 ROVITO NICOLA 1970 M4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 178 SAPONARO MODESTO 1969 M4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 212 SCANFERLA NICOLA 1986 M1644 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 175 SCARABELLO OMAR 1976 M4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 211 SCHIAVILLA DAMIANO 1977 M4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 226 SIMONE GIOVANNI 1973 M4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 224 SPADON EMILIANO 1975 M4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 155 TADDIA PAOLO 1966 M4559 H020306 UISP POL. FERRARIOLA A.S.D. -
Prei 174 TOSATTI MARIO 1974 M4559 F031015 UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA -
Prei 222 TOSTO GIANNI 1981 M1644 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 169 TURRI MARCO 1975 M4559 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 490 VACCHI BARBARA 1973 F50+ H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -
Prei 196 VALANDRO FEDERICO 1992 M1644 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -
Prei 159 VALLI NADIR 1953 M70+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 188 VANZI MICHELE 1949 M70+ H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -
Prei 495 VAROLO LAURA 1974 F50+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Prei 168 VETTORELLO ALESSANDRO 1975 M4559 F031015 UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA -
Prei 267 VISCHI ENRICO 1986 M1644 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
ORS00
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210 ZAMBELLO EMANUELE 1960 M6069 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
157 ZANETTI UBALDO 1954 M70+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO =
193 ZANOTTI CESARE 1960 M6069 H075257 UISP ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA =
489 ZAROUAL MIRIAM 1988 F1649 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO -

Totale atleti: 121
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CODICE

F031015
H020266
H075225
HO075259
H011725
H020704
H021069
HO070205
H100338
L080181
F030979
F060962
H010338
H011219
H011635
H020193
H020306
H020765
H040849
H041005
H041354
H041492
HO075257
HO080333

Totale atleti: 121
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SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP GPD SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA
UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA

UISP SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

UISP ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

UISP ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA

UISP RUN IT A.S.D.

UISP ASD VALDALPONE

UISP ACQUADELA A.P.D.

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

UISP POL. FERRARIOLA A.S.D.

UISP RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO ASD

UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD
UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

UISP ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

NUMERO ATLETI
64
14
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